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Center for Instructional Excellence
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Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Assistant Director, Global

Charles (Chuck) |Calahan Learning Development CQsS; IES calahanc@purdue.edu

Daniel (Dan) Guberman Senior Instructional Developer X dguberman@purdue.edu

College of Agriculture

Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Assistant Director, Office of

Zachary D. Brown Multicultural Programs X X zdbrown@purdue.edu
Associate Professor of Wildlife

Elizabeth Flaherty Ecology & Habitat Management X eflaher@purdue.edu
Clinical Assistant Professor,

Orla Hart Biochemistry X ohart@purdue.edu
Summer Program and Outreach

Crenel Francis, Jr. Coordinator X franci62@purdue.edu
DEI Coordinator, Office of

Skylar (Skye) Kantola Multicultural Programs X kantola@purdue.edu
Associate Professor, Animal

Elizabeth Karcher Sciences X X ekarcher@purdue.edu
Associate Dean, Director of the
Office of Multicultural Programs,
Professor of Agricultural Science

Pamala Morris Education and Communication X X CQSs pmorris@purdue.edu
Purdue Extension Community

Kristina Parker Development Regional Educator X parkerki@purdue.edu
Head/Professor, Youth
Development and Agricultural

Mark Russell Education X X mrussell@purdue.edu
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College of Education

Personal Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Name
Associate Dean for Learning,
Engagement & Global Initiatives
Kathryn Obenchain |/ professor of Curriculum &Instruction X kobench@purdue.edu
Jennifer SdUnZik Postdoctoral Research Associate X isdunZik@purdue.edu
Assistant Professor, Educational
Lisa Snodgrass Studies X X cQs Isnodgra@purdue.edu
Jacquelyn Thomas- Director, Office of Advising and X X icEdge jthomasm@purdue.edu
Miller Recruiting
College of Engineering
Personal Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Name
Director, Academic Programs;
Patl‘ick Brunese |ndustria| Engineering X pbrunese@purdue.edu
) ) Associate Program '
Jil Churchill Administration Specialist, GlobalEngineering Programs X churchil@purdue.edu
Assoc. Professor, Engineering
Kirsten Davis | Davis Education X kad@purdue.edu
Aziz Dridi Graduate Research Assistant X mdridi@purdue.edu
Director of Diversity and
Deni Briscoll Inclusion, Center for Innovative And Strategic Transformation of X IES g | g g
enise risco i
Alkane Resources (CISTAR) riscoll@purdue.edu
National Science Foundation
Julianna Ge Graduate Research FellowshipProgram X ge45@purdue.edu
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Director Minority Engineering

Virginia Gleghorn Program vboothgl@purdue.edu

Carolina Gonzalez Graduate Research Assistant gonza490@purdue.edu
Professor of Engineering o

Brent Jesiek Education & Electrical andComputer Engineering biesiek@purdue.edu

Jimenez- Assistant Head, First-Year

Isabel Useche Engineering Program ijimenez@purdue.edu

Managing Director of Staff;
. . Director, Office of Industrial Experience, School of Mechanical

Julia King . . juliaking@purdue.edu
Engineering
Lecturer & Instructional Lab _

Michael Linnes Coordinator, BiomedicalEngineering mlinnes@purdue.edu

John Lumkes Professor of Agricultural and BiomedicalEngineering IES lumkes@purdue.edu

IES;

H. Parker Assistant Director, Minority Engineering Program icEdge hp@purdue.edu

Wei Qiu East Asia Programs Manager, Global Engineering Program weil90@purdue.edu

Karissa Raderstorf | Associate Director, Undergraduate Studies kraderstorf@purdue.edu

Darshini Render Assistant Director, Undergrad Engineering Research Program render@purdue.edu
Director of Professional

Yuxiang Wang Academic Advisor/InternationalStudent Support Coordinator IES wang206@purdue.edu
PH.D Candidate School of

E PURDUE Learing, ertrsi,

Assessment and Research

UNIVERSITY.


mailto:vboothgl@purdue.edu
mailto:gonza490@purdue.edu
mailto:bjesiek@purdue.edu
mailto:ijimenez@purdue.edu
mailto:juliaking@purdue.edu
mailto:mlinnes@purdue.edu
mailto:lumkes@purdue.edu
mailto:hp@purdue.edu
mailto:wei190@purdue.edu
mailto:kraderstorf@purdue.edu
mailto:kraderstorf@purdue.edu
mailto:render@purdue.edu
mailto:evandevo@purdue.edu
mailto:wang206@purdue.edu
mailto:tkzeph@purdue.edu

Certified Intercultural Assessment Administrators at Purdue University--West Lafayette

College of Engineering, Office of Professional Practice

8/15/2023/

Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Tina Alsup Student Information Specialist X alsup@purdue.edu
Ejike Ken-Opurum Graduate Teaching Assistant X ekenopur@purdue.edu
Marina Garcia Lopez-Arias Frederick Andrews Assistantship X marinalopzarias@purdue.edu
Assistant Director, Global
Francisco Montalvo Projects X fmontalvo@purdue.edu
Akash Patil Graduate Teaching Assistant X patil26@purdue.edu
Bruno Staszkiewicz Graduate Teaching Assistant X bstaszki@purdue.edu
Associate Director, Cooperative
Joe Tort Education X jtort@purdue.edu
College of Health and Human Sciences
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Chang Associate Professor, Public
Stewart Alexander Health X Ccas professorkilt@purdue.edu
Rebecca C. Johnson Clinical Assistant Professor X john1828@purdue.edu
Kristen Kirby Clinical Associate Professor X kfkirby@purdue.edu
Amanda Mayes Senior Research Associate X IES asmayes@purdue.edu
Associate Professor, Hospitality
Sandra Sydnor & Tourism Management (HTM) X ssydnorb@purdue.edu
College of Liberal Arts
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Academic & Career Advisor
Guadalupe Acosta-Roberts | Mentor Coordinator X acostang@purdue.edu
Director of Academic & Career
Adrienne Albrecht Advising X amalbrec@purdue.edu
Filza Armadita Graduate Teaching Assistant X filza@purdue.edu
Senior Lecturer, Second
Tatjana Babic Williams  |Languages & Cultures X IES tbabic@purdue.edu
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Assistant Director of Testing,

Lixia Cheng PLaCE X clixia@purdue.edu
Associate Professor, Languages

Lori Czerwionka & Culture X czerwionka@purdue.edu
Executive Associate Dean for
Undergraduate Education &
International Programs /

Joel Ebarb Professor of Theater X iebarb@purdue.edu
Lecturer, Purdue Language &

Margaret Hass Cultural Exchange (PLaCE) X X hassm@purdue.edu
Senior Lecturer, Second

Annalisa Mosca Languages & Cultures X IES mosca@purdue.edu
Program Coordinator, Purdue
Language and Cultural Exchange

Suzanne Nicolas (PLaCE) X snicolas@purdue.edu
Assistant Professor of Teaching,

Gabriel Rios-Rojas Second Languages & Cultures X griosroj@purdue.edu
Director, Study Abroad &

will Sartore International Programs X X IES wsartore@purdue.edu

College of Pharmacy

Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Associate Director of
Professional Program
Laboratories / Clinical Assistant

Daniel Degnan Professor of Pharmacy X ddegnan@purdue.edu

Koh-Knox Clinical Associate Professor,

Cynthia Sharp Pharmacy Practice X X IES kohknox@purdue.edu

Marie Martin-Murphy | Director, Diversity Initiatives X mmartinm@purdue.edu
Clinical Associate Professor,

Monica Miller Associate Head for Engagement X X mille355@purdue.edu
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Associate Professor, Pharmacy

Gail Newton Practice X newtong@purdue.edu
Clinical Associate Professor,

Ellen Schellhase Pharmacy Practice X elschell@purdue.edu

College of Science

Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
International Student Integration&

Terry Ham Retention Specialist X X hamt@purdue.edu
Associate Director, Diversity-

Natasha Harris Multicultural Programs X X IES natashalharris@purdue.edu
Director, Undergraduate

Lynn Horngren Academic Advising icEdge horngren@purdue.edu
Coordinator, Instructional Quality

Lorenzo Martino Control X IES Imartino@purdue.edu
Senior Academic Advisor,

Prudie Miller International Student Specialist X prudie@purdue.edu
Director for Experiential Learning

Laura Starr and Student Success X X CQS; IES Istarr@purdue.edu

College of Veterinary Medicine

Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Manager, Purdue Veterinary
Medicine, Office of Engagement

Adrianne Fisch Program X fischa@purdue.edu

Malathi Raghavan Clinical Associate Professor X raghavm@purdue.edu
Program Manager, Office of

Marisol Uribe Diversity and Inclusion X muribe@purdue.edu

Addison Sheldon Director of Global Engagement X asheldon@purdue.edu
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Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Community Outreach and Events
Leighton Buntain Manager X X buntain@purdue.edu
Student Leadership &
Rachel Newell Engagement Manager X newellr@purdue.edu
Jessica (Jess) Ramsey Director of Advising IES jnramsey@purdue.edu
Clinical Assistant Professor &
Nathan Swanson Director of Study Away X swanso64@purdue.edu
Adam E. Watkins Clinical Assistant Professor X aewatkin@purdue.edu
Human Resources
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Wilfrido (Willie) |Cruz Senior Diversity Recruiter X wcruz@purdue.edu
Institutional Data Analytics + Assessment
Personal Name |Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Assessment Specialist, Equitable & CQS; IES;
Katherine Yngve Intercultural Learning X X icEDGE kyngve@purdue.edu
Global Partnerships and Programs
Personal Name [Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Kris Acheson-Clair Director, CILMAR X X IES; icEdge krisac@purdue.edu
Juli Alpern Administrative Clerk, Study Abroad X jralpern@purdue.edu
Senior Public Relations
Annette Benson Strategist - CILMAR X X IES; icEdge abenson@purdue.edu
Michael Bittinger Assistant Director, Study Abroad X IES mbittinger@purdue.edu
Glenda Caudill Associate Director, Study Abroad X gcaudill@purdue.edu
Alankrita Chhikara Clinical Post-doctoral Associate X achhikar@purdue.edu
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Associate Dean, International
Programs / Director, Study

Brian Harley Abroad X bharley@purdue.edu

Jordan Hendershot Advisor, Study Abroad X hende229@purdue.edu
Senior Intercultural Learning

Daniel (Dan) Jones Specialist, CILMAR X X IES; icEdge dcjones@purdue.edu

Oksana Maksimov Advisor, Study Abroad X omaksimov@purdue.edu
Senior Manager, Departmental

Paula Memmer Study Abroad X pmemmer@purdue.edu
Program Specialist, Study

Chelsey Mullins Abroad X mullins4 @purdue.edu
Program Specialist, Study

Alaina Orchard Abroad X aorchard@purdue.edu
Intercultural Learning

Kelsey Patton Specialist, CILMAR X X pattonl14@purdue.edu

Laura Pike Associate Director, Study Abroad X pikel@purdue.edu

Rachael Sievers Administrative Clerk, Study Abroad X rsiever@purdue.edu
Senior Counselor, International

Melissa Sparks Students & Scholars (ISS) X sparks36@purdue.edu
Senior Intercultural Learning

Aletha Stahl Specialist, CILMAR X X IES; icEdge stahl23@purdue.edu
Senior Intercultural Learning

Andrea Thomas Specialist, CILMAR X X thom1189@purdue.edu
Director, International Scholar

Amanda Thompson Services X thomp557@purdue.edu
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Mitchell E. Daniels, Jr. School of Business

8/15/2023/

Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Specialist, Undergraduate Global
Greyson Smith Programs X smith243@purdue.edu
Office of Inclusion and Belonging
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Renee Thomas Associate Vice Provost X rathomas@purdue.edu
Director, Asian & Asian-
American Resource & Cultural
Pamela (Pam) Sari Center (AAARCC) X psari@purdue.edu
Purdue for Life Foundation
Personal Name |Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Aylin Celtik Data Analyst X aceltik@purdue.edu
Assistant Vice President of
Advancement for Diversity, Equity,
Jacqueline Gatson and Inclusion X jmgatson@purdue.edu
Purdue Polytechnic Institute
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Interim Associate Dean for
Research / Professor of Human
Mesut Akdere Resources Development X makdere@purdue.edu
Elizabeth Barajas Director of Globalization X X barajase@purdue.edu
Misty Clugh Global Programs Specialist X X mclugh@purdue.edu
Department Head of Computer
Information Technology (CIT) /
Thomas Hacker Professor X hacker@purdue.edu
Clinical Assistant Professor of
Teaching, Learning & Innovation
Abrar Hammoud (TLI) X X hammoud@purdue.edu
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Computer Graphics Technology
(CGT) Department Head /
Jonathan Hartman Professor X nhartman@purdue.edu
Aparajita Jaiswal Graduate Research Asst. X X jaiswal2@purdue.edu
Theresa Martin Assessment Program Specialist X mart1280@purdue.edu
Associate Professor, Engineering
Nathan Mentzer Technology Education X nmentzer@purdue.edu
Jennifer Ramos Global Programs Specialist X X IES ramos102@purdue.edu
Associate Professor of Practice,
James Tanoos Engineering Technology IES jtanoos@purdue.edu
Head, School of Construction
Management Technology (CMT)
Zeljko Torbica / Professor, CMT X ztorbica@purdue.edu
Purdue University Libraries
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Karen Hum Director of Assessment X humk@purdue.edu
Nastasha Johnson Associate Professor X X IES nejohnson@purdue.edu
Student Life (Office of the VPSL)
Personal Name | Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Assistant Director of
Administration and Conference,
Cheryl Brantley University Residences X cbrantle@purdue.edu
Associate Dean of Students,
Zenephia Evans Education & Advocacy X X zevans@purdue.edu
Director, Student Life &
Carl Krieger Residential Education X ckrieger@purdue.edu
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Personal Name |Family Name Role IDI BEVI Other Email
Senior Associate Director for

Dennis Bowling Access & Retention X bowlingd@purdue.edu
Assistant Director, Orientation

Virginia Cabrera Programs X IES vcabrera@purdue.edu
Senior Assistant Director, Purdue

Jazmine Clifton Promise X cliftoj@purdue.edu
Student Success Coach, Purdue

McKalaih Mitchell Promise X mitch154@purdue.edu
Senior Assistant Director of

Maggie Smith Orientation Programs X smithmj@purdue.edu
Grad Assistant; Academic

Marquetta Strait Success Center X X straitm@purdue.edu

Joe Strickler Assistant Director, Purdue Promise X jstrick@purdue.edu
Student Success Coach, Purdue

Alli Stubbs Promise X amstubbs@purdue.edu
Student Success Coach, Purdue

Dylan Whipple Promise X drwhippl@purdue.edu
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